Atlantic States Marine Fisheries Commission

HORSESHOE CRAB
Technical Committee and Stock Assessment Subcommittee Webinar

Wednesday, July 20, 2022
1:00 - 2:30 p.m.

Webinar: https://meet.qoto.com/974217389
You can also dial in using your phone.
United States: +1 (646) 749-3122; Access Code: 974-217-389

Welcome (N. Ameral)

Review State Requirements on Biomedical Best Management Practices (C. Starks)
Review Advisory Panel Suggestions

Finalize Recommended Changes to BMPs

Adjourn

1:00 p.m.
1:05 p.m.
1:20 p.m.
1:45 p.m.

2:30 p.m.



